Padlocks
Gross Price List 2021-22
Gross Price list 2021-22
Page(s)Contents
General Information
Padlocks
03
50 Series Combination Padlocks 05

676.00
840.00
1,065.00
120 Series Premium Brass Padlock 40/50/60
Body: Brass
Shackle: Hardened Steel - Chrome Plated
Suitable: General Applications
Change Keys - 2 Nos
Finish : Brass
110 Series Laminated Steel Padlock
Body: Laminated stainless steel
Shackle: Hardened Steel - Chrome Plated
Suitable: General, Commercial & High Security environments
Change Keys - 2 Nos
Finish : Zinc Plated
V120B/20(T) - 120 Series Premium Brass Padlock 20mm
V110/30 - 110 Series Laminated Steel Padlock 30mm
V120B/25(T) - 120 Series Premium Brass Padlock 25mm
V110/40 - 110 Series Laminated Steel Padlock 40mm
V120B/30(T) - 120 Series Premium Brass Padlock 30mm
V110/50 - 110 Series Laminated Steel Padlock 50mm
V120B/40(T) - 120 Series Premium Brass Padlock 40mm
V110/60 - 110 Series Laminated Steel Padlock 60mm
V120B/50(T) - 120 Series Premium Brass Padlock 50mm
V120B/60(T) - 120 Series Premium Brass Padlock 60mm
3840400011000
3840400408000
3840400012000
3840400409000